
Kingswood Knights
396 S. Main St.    Wolfeboro, NH  03894
School Phone: 603-569-8100      Fax:      Email: ahouse@sau49.org

Superintendent
Caroline Arakelian

Principal
Paul Famulari

Athletic Trainer
Alex Dria

Athletic Director
Aaron House

8th Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Dec. 13 Belmont Middle School MS Gym  3:30PM
Friday Dec. 15 @ Belmont Middle School Belmont Middle School 1:30 PM 3:30PM
Monday Dec. 18 @ Crosby Kennett Middle

School
Crosby Kennett Middle
School

1:45 PM 5:00PM

Thursday Dec. 21 @ Gilmanton Middle
School

HS Main Gym 2:15 PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 02 Laconia Middle School HS Main Gym  3:30PM
Friday Jan. 05 @ Laconia Middle School Laconia Middle School 1:45 PM 3:30PM
Monday Jan. 08 Gilford Middle School HS Main Gym  3:30PM
Thursday Jan. 11 @ Gilford Middle School Gilford Middle School 1:45 PM 3:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 17 Gilmanton Middle School MS Gym 2:15 PM 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 18 Crosby Kennett Middle

School
MS Gym  5:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 23 Alton Central School HS Main Gym  3:30PM
Thursday Jan. 25 @ Alton Central School Alton Central School 2:45 PM 3:30PM
Monday Jan. 29 @ Winnisquam Regional

Middle School
Winnisquam Regional
Middle School

1:30 PM 3:30PM

Monday Feb. 05 @ Farmington School
District

HS Main Gym  4:00PM

Monday Feb. 12 Farmington School District HS Main Gym 2:45 PM 5:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 11/30/2023 1


	Kingswood Knights
	8th Basketball (Girls)

